Official results for Ski Orienteering World Cup Round 3 and U23 Ski Orienteering Championships 2023 -
Pursuit

|@| Event information |=| Show result list by organisation

Name: Pursuit
Organisers: % Lillomarka OL / & Nordmarka Skiorienteringsklubb / #& Norway
Date: 12 February 2023

Classes: Show all | Men | Women

Men

11 330 m, 62 starting competitors
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Name

Jorgen Baklid

Aapo Viippola
Eevert Toivonen
Niklas Ekstrom

Isak Lundholm
Wille Laitamaki
Isak Jonsson
Nicola Mueller

Gion Schnyder
Linus Rapp
Jonatan Stahl
Aslak Heimdal
Edvin Nordstrom
Misa Tuomala
Tobias Habenicht
Flavio Ehrler
Henrik Fredriksen Aas
Bjornar Kvale
Mattis Jaama

Petr Horvat

Oyvind Wiggen
Andri Jordi

Josef Nagy

Teodor Mo Hjelseth
Gustav Jonsson
Bojan Blumenstein
Marek Sterba
Henning Strand
Styrk Kamsvaag
Kevin Hallop

Noel Boos

Yuki Ishihara

Jan Hasek
Kasparas Sulcys
Sander Pritsik

Lars Widmer

Gian Andri Mueller
Ole Gunnar Kleppa Madslien
Radek Laciga
Vojtech Bartos
Andres Room

Axel Aalde

Timo Kudre

Simon Eriksson
Ulrik Astrup Arnesen
Vegard Gulbrandsen
Severin Mueller
Vitalijus Petrulis
Dmitriy Adamovich
Chris Marcus Krahv
Adil Toleubayev
Tom Buchholz

Olle limar Jaama
Vegard Blomseth Johnsen

/" Connect results b 4 Upload route

Organisation

Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Finnish Orienteering Federatio
Finnish Orienteering Federatio
Finnish Orienteering Federatio
Swedish Orienteering Federatio
Finnish Orienteering Federatio
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Swiss Orienteering

Swiss Orienteering

Swedish Orienteering Federatio
Swedish Orienteering Federatio
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Swedish Orienteering Federatio
Finnish Orienteering Federatio
Austrian Orienteering Federati
Swiss Orienteering

Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Estonian Orienteering Federati
Czech Orienteering Federation
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Swiss Orienteering

Czech Orienteering Federation
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Swedish Orienteering Federatio
Deutscher Turner Bund

Czech Orienteering Federation
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Estonian Orienteering Federati
Swiss Orienteering

Japanese Orienteering Federati
Czech Orienteering Federation
Lithuanian Orienteering Federa
Estonian Orienteering Federati
Swiss Orienteering

Swiss Orienteering

Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Czech Orienteering Federation
Czech Orienteering Federation
Estonian Orienteering Federati
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Estonian Orienteering Federati
Swedish Orienteering Federatio
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Norwegian Orienteering Federat
Swiss Orienteering

Lithuanian Orienteering Federa
Orienteering Federation of the
Estonian Orienteering Federati
Orienteering Federation of the
Deutscher Turner Bund
Estonian Orienteering Federati
Norwegian Orienteering Federat

= Print

Time
1:00:04
1:00:06
1:00:12
1:01:18
1:01:50
1:01:52
1:01:55
1:02:04
1:02:10
1:02:17
1:02:29
1:02:37
1:02:39
1:02:51
1:02:59
1:03:03
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1:03:30
1:03:46
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1:04:58
1:05:56
1:06:05
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1:06:45
1:06:57
1:06:58
1:07:26
1:07:28
1:07:32
1:07:37
1:07:40
1:07:53
1:08:03
1:08:14
1:08:57
1:09:20
1:09:44
1:12:13
1:12:38
1:13:18
1:14:42
1:15:12
1:17:05
1:17:45
1:18:32
1:20:34

Diff

+0:02
+0:08
+1:14
+1:46
+1:48
+1:51
+2:00
+2:06
+2:13
+2:25
+2:33
+2:35
+2:47
+2:55
+2:59
+3:03
+3:26
+3:42
+4:01
+4:05
+4:07
+4:11
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+5:52
+6:01
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+6:22
+6:41
+6:53
+6:54
+7:22
+7:24
+7:28
+7:33
+7:36
+7:49
+7:59
+8:10
+8:53
+9:16
+9:40
+12:09
+12:34
+13:14
+14:38
+15:08
+17:01
+17:41
+18:28
+20:30

Km time
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:24
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:36
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:40
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5:44
5:49
5:49
5:51
5:51
5:53
5:54
5:54
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5:57
5:57
5:58
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5:59
6:00
6:01
6:05
6:07
6:09
6:22
6:24
6:28
6:35
6:38
6:48
6:51
6:55
7:06
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Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time
55 Yoshito Shimizu Japanese Orienteering Federati 1:20:39 +20:35 7:07
56 Torkil Solstad Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:26:38 +26:34 7:38
57 Vegard Jarvis Westergard Orienteering Canada 1:28:13 +28:09 747
58 Moritz Lucke Deutscher Turner Bund 1:29:36 +29:32 7:54
59 Ole Wittiber Deutscher Turner Bund 1:30:34 +30:30 7:59
60 Mitsuhiko Kiya Japanese Orienteering Federati 1:49:10 +49:06 9:38
61 Taiga Hiraishi Japanese Orienteering Federati 1:59:37 +59:33 10:33
62 Rintaro Abe Japanese Orienteering Federati 2:15:00 +1:14:56 11:54

Women 9 310 m, 36 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time

1 Tove Alexandersson Swedish Orienteering Federatio 57:22 6:09

2 Linda Lindkvist Swedish Orienteering Federatio 57:40 +0:18 6:11

3 Frida Sandberg Swedish Orienteering Federatio 58:36 +1:14 6:17

4 Lisa Larsen Swedish Orienteering Federatio 59:01 +1:39 6:20

5 Anna Ulvensoen Norwegian Orienteering Federat 59:04 +1:42 6:20

6 Daisy Kudre Schnyder Estonian Orienteering Federati 59:21 +1:59 6:22

7 Maria Hoskari Finnish Orienteering Federatio 1:01:34 +4:12 6:36

8 Sari Vaaranen Finnish Orienteering Federatio 1:02:12 +4:50 6:40

9 Evelina Wickbom Swedish Orienteering Federatio 1:02:18 +4:56 6:41
10 Eliane Deininger Swiss Orienteering 1:02:30 +5:08 6:42
11 Judita Traubaite Lithuanian Orienteering Federa 1:02:42 +5:20 6:44
12 Nina Karna Finnish Orienteering Federatio 1:03:27 +6:05 6:48
13 Isabel Salen Swedish Orienteering Federatio 1:03:44 +6:22 6:50
14 Tilla Farnes Hennum Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:03:57 +6:35 6:52
15 Doris Kudre Estonian Orienteering Federati 1:04:09 +6:47 6:53
16 Anezka Hlavacova Czech Orienteering Federation 1:04:13 +6:51 6:53
17 Andreya Dyaksova Bulgarian Orienteering Federat 1:04:28 +7:06 6:55
18 Evine Westli Andersen Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:04:37 +7:15 6:56
19 Alina Niggli Swiss Orienteering 1:04:38 +7:16 6:56
20 Birgit Dorthea Kleppa Madslien Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:04:58 +7:36 6:58
21 Delia Giezendanner Swiss Orienteering 1:05:42 +8:20 7:03
22 Ingeborg Roll Mosland Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:05:43 +8:21 7:03
23 Johanka Simkova Czech Orienteering Federation 1:05:49 +8:27 7:04
24 Amanda Yli Futka Finnish Orienteering Federatio 1:05:59 +8:37 7:05
25 Lea Widmer Swiss Orienteering 1:06:09 +8:47 7:06
26 Heta Virtanen Finnish Orienteering Federatio 1:06:36 +9:14 7:09
27 Idunn Strand Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:06:58 +9:36 71
28 Satu Tuomisto Finnish Orienteering Federatio 1:07:34 +10:12 7:15
29 Antonia Erhart Austrian Orienteering Federati 1:09:15 +11:53 7:26
30 Synne Strand Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:11:49 +14:27 7:42
31 Emilie Westli Andersen Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:12:09 +14:47 7:44
32 Emilija Tamoseviciute Lithuanian Orienteering Federa 1:12:19 +14:57 7:46
33 Margrethe Wisloff Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:23:24 +26:02 8:57
34 Pia Buchholz Norwegian Orienteering Federat 1:26:01 +28:39 9:14
35 Miki Aramichi Japanese Orienteering Federati 1:41:11 +43:49 10:52
36 Haupt Carlotta Deutscher Turner Bund 2:00:56 +1:03:34 12:59

Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.
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